HYDRAULIC HOSE FITTINGS & ADAPTERS
Based on the integration of hydraulic system services, Letone continuously expands the upstream and
downstream industrial chain. To lead the way of fluid connector R&D innovation, in 2016, Letone has
entered the fluid connector sector, enable to provide one-stop hose, fitting, and assembly solutions to the
clients.
Letone has comprehensive production, inspection, and assembly machines, such as CNC lathes, deep
hole drilling machines, CNC machining centers, punching machines, EDM perforators, EDM wire cutting
machines, CNC drilling machines, magnetic polishing machines, CNC metal band saws, efficient and

1 The Rules
Fitting Code Structure:
1.1The Fitting Type Code Rules:
Nut Type and Assembly State
Fitting End Specification
Fitting Head Specification
The type code of the fitting
The Fitting Type Code Rules
The First Number The Second Number The Third Number The Fourth Number The Fifth Number
Male Thread Metric Meaningless
Straight
45° Bent Tube
90° Bent Tube
Braided End
Spiraled End
Inner Tube
Skive End Mn
Inner Tube
Skive End AQ
High Pressure
Outer Layer Skive
SHP End
Reusable Fitting
Movable Nut NPSM Thread Multiseal
Fixed Female
Thread BSP Thread Flat Seal
Insert Welding BSPT Thread Flat Seal with O-Ring
ORFS Thread 24° Cone/ Light
NPT Thread 24° Cone/ Heavy
JIC Thread 60° Cone
SAE Thread 74° Cone
JIS Metric Thread 90° Cone
Japanese BSP Thread
DIN
GB Metric
BSP
MT
SAE
DIN
GB Metric
BSP
GB Iron Fitting with Ferrule
DIN Iron Fitting with Ferrule
SAE 3000PSI
SAE 6000PSI
SAE 9000PSI
JIS Round
JIS Square
KES 3000PSI
KES 6000PSI
Bite Type Tube
Fitting, Type B